Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
A22E-M-02-EMO
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number a22e-m-02-emo
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Display Name A22E-M-02-EMO
Description Emergency stop switch, Panel Cutout 22 mm Dia., Head
Size 40 mm Dia., Push-Lock, Turn-Reset, 2NC, With EMO
Indication
ETIM Class EC002034
EAN 4547648637923.0
Group FA
Fam FAX
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8536508090.0
OC Code A22E7082G
Second Item Number A22EM02EMO
Category Komponent Bezpieczeństwa
Stat Fam FAFA
Stat Fam description ESTOP Pusbuttons
Publication sort 6AAB1
Primary Package Length 89
Primary Package Width 45
Primary Package Depth 35
Dimensions 89mm x 45mm x 35mm
Primary Package Weight 67.1 g